
PACK P/M
1 Seat(445x330x80mm) D548-530 R64946 Wood 1 B M
2 Leg Assembly D548-530 R64947 Wood 2 H M
3 Stretcher(310x38x25mm) D548-530 R64948 Wood 2 K M
4 Insert (1/4in x 15mm) D548-524 R08531 Metal 4 G P

5 Hardware Pack D548-530 R64706

1/4 inx40mm Allen Bolt (4)
1/4 in Flat Washer (4)
1/4 in Lock Washer (4)
4mm Allen Wrench (1)
#4x50mm Screw(4)

1 G P

SIGNATURE DESIGN BY ASHLEY® All Rights Reserved. Feburary,2020 Page 1 Of 1

REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM
MODEL #: D548-530

PART# DESCRIPTION USED ON: MRP# MATERIAL QTY.
FACTORY USE ONLY!!

1

2

3

4

5


